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Surrey County ASA Diving Skills

Detailed Results

Guildford

7.0.7.5

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Female (8/9)

Georgia Rogers (2017) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (1)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 35.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 53.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 75.10  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 97.30  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 19.50 116.80  Back Line-up

Laila Harris (2016) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (2)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 39.40  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 59.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 75.80  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 91.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 110.30  Forward Jump

Madeleine Revell (2016) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (3)

10B 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 4.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 28.50  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 45.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 62.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 79.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 95.20  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Open (8/9)

Dylan Valentine (2016) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (1)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 34.50  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 57.90  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 70.90  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 88.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 107.40  Forward Jump

Teddy Nason (2017) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (2)

10B 3 1.0 4.0 5.0 6.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 33.00  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 49.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 64.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 83.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 101.00  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Open (8/9)

Ben Banks (2016) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (3)

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 31.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 47.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 66.70  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 80.20  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 96.70  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Female (10/11)

Lucy Freeman (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 50.30  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 72.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 30.80 103.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 124.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 148.80  Forward Jump

Clementine Webster (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (2)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 39.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 59.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 82.90  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 109.30  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 30.55 139.85  Back Line-up

Beatrice Toanca (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (3)

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 64.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 92.70  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 116.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 139.80  Back Line-up

Seraphine Lee (2015) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (4)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 51.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 74.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 93.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 116.20  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 139.45  Back Dive

Emily Hughes-Burnell (2014) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (5)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 39.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 59.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 85.90  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 106.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 132.90  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Female (10/11)

Leah Edwards-Vogt (2015) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (6)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 27.75 44.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 65.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 93.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 113.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 131.05  Forward Jump

Ava Rogers (2015) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (7)

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 31.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 50.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 72.20  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 96.20  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 122.85  Back Line-up

Lottie Kober (2014) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (8)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 40.80  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 18.00 58.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 77.80  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 97.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 115.80  Forward Jump

Nicole Puscasu (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (9)

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 42.90  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 60.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 76.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 93.90  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 114.30  Forward Dive

Lux Brown (2014) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (10)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 37.80  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 21.60 59.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 77.40  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 93.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 111.90  Forward Jump

Kara-Lyn Syslak (2014) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (11)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 34.40  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 56.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 74.50  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 91.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 109.50  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Female (10/11)

Hayley Williams (2014) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (12)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 40.90  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 58.90  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 73.90  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 91.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 108.90  Forward Jump

Sara Sexton (2015) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (13)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 39.00  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 15.50 69.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 85.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 105.90  Forward Dive

Eira Robertson Rodriguez (2014) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (14)

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 32.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 50.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 68.60  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 87.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 105.30  Back Jump

Rosemaria Formicone (2014) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (15)

10A 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 35.00  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 70.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 85.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 105.30  Forward Dive

Aurora Sharp (2014) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (16)

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 36.00  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 52.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 69.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 87.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 15.60 102.60  Forward Dive

Amaya Spallek-Puttacharoen (2015) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (17)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 32.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 48.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 66.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 79.50  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 97.00  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Female (10/11)

Eva Brosch (2015) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (18)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 16.80 33.30  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 15.60 48.90  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 13.50 62.40  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 78.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 94.40  Forward Jump

Sophie Jamieson-Wood (2015) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (19)

10C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 12.00 27.60  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 41.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.0     14.5 14.50 56.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 71.60  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 14.40 86.00  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Open (10/11)

Ben Davis (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (1)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 41.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 58.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 86.00  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 108.20  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 128.35  Back Line-up

George Forster (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 42.00  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 61.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 28.00 89.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 107.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 123.80  Forward Jump

Oliver Mills (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (3)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 4.5     18.0 25.20 45.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 62.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 77.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 97.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 121.30  Inward Dive

Joseph Baker (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (4)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 42.00  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 63.60  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 82.60  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 100.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 115.60  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Open (10/11)

Archie Hardaker (2014) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (5)

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 32.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 49.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 71.40  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 15.00 86.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 101.90  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Female (12/13)

Emily McKeown (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 46.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 69.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 99.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 125.40  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 28.60 154.00  Back Line-up

Lara Cushway (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 28.70 48.20  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 27.00 75.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 99.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 124.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 144.20  Forward Jump

Lois Wagjiani (2013) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (3)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 48.70  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 22.80 71.50  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 96.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 113.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 132.20  Forward Jump

Amelie Holland (2012) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (4)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 34.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 55.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 84.20  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 104.60  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 25.35 129.95  Back Line-up

Eleanor Ford (2012) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (5)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 38.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 55.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 85.10  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 105.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 129.30  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Female (12/13)

Poppy Coxon (2013) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (6)

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 39.20  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 60.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 81.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 98.70  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 128.10  Inward Dive

Amelie Gardner (2013) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (7)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 36.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 54.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 78.50  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 97.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 125.70  Back Line-up

Sophia Sharp (2012) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (8)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 23.40 46.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 65.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 82.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 100.80  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 124.60  Inward Dive

Izzy Smith (2013) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (9)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 42.90  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 63.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 88.40  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 106.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 123.90  Forward Jump

Amy Pinnegar (2012) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (10)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 32.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 49.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 72.60  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 91.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 117.80  Back Line-up

Evelyn Collinson (2013) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (11)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 42.40  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 60.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 79.90  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 99.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 116.90  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Female (12/13)

Talia Bradford (2012) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (12)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 43.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 75.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 92.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 114.90  Inward Dive

Tilly Demain (2013) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (13)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 33.40  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 52.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 69.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 89.40  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 113.20  Inward Dive

Emily Tombs (2012) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (14)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 19.20 38.20  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 59.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 75.80  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 94.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 112.30  Forward Jump

Elif Dagdelen (2012) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (15)

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 35.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 53.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 18.60 72.10  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 89.60  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 107.60  Back Jump

Molly Henrysson (2013) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (16)

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 36.40  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 54.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.0 4.5 3.5     11.0 11.00 65.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 4.5     16.0 16.00 81.40  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 102.40  Forward Dive

Lexi Harris (2012) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (17)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 21.70 37.20  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 4.5 4.5     15.0 18.00 55.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 17.50 72.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 85.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.5     11.5 11.50 97.20  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Open (12/13)

Dillon Condren (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Open (12/13)

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 36.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 55.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 84.40  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 105.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 134.10  Back Line-up

Jack Banks (2013) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (2)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 7.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 46.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 63.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 78.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 96.20  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 117.90  Inward Dive

Harry Thurlow (2012) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (3)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 37.80  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 61.20  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 76.70  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 93.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 112.20  Forward Jump

Elliott Hayday (2012) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (4)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 37.20  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 16.80 54.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 72.00  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 90.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 107.00  Forward Jump

Tiago Cerrini (2012) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (5)

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 34.30  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 52.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 67.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 86.30  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 102.50  Forward Dive

Henry Moore (2013) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (6)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 18.60 33.10  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 18.60 51.70  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 4.5 3.0 4.0     11.5 11.50 63.20  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 79.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 96.20  Forward Jump

Adam Sargood (2013) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (7)

101A 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 12.50 12.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 13.50 26.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 43.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 60.40  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 76.60  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 90.60  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B - Female (14/15)

Katya Skolska (2011) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (1)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 52.60  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 8.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 80.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 105.40  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 128.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 152.90  Forward Jump

Ella Klaustrup (2011) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (2)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 42.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 60.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 88.50  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 116.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 139.10  Back Line-up

Jamie Simons (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 44.50  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 22.80 67.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 27.30 94.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 113.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 134.10  Forward Jump

Iyla Peal (2011) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (4)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 40.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 65.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 87.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 109.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 127.50  Forward Jump

Arriana Green (2010) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (5)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 36.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 54.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 75.00  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 96.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 25.20 121.80  Back Line-up

Teresa Formicone (2011) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (6)

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 42.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 99.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 119.30  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B - Female (14/15)

Louisa Dovey (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 37.20  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 58.20  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 6.0     14.5 18.85 77.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 98.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 118.55  Forward Jump

Lola Cotta (2011) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (8)

100A 1 1.0 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 12.00 12.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 33.70  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 55.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 79.10  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 98.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 118.10  Forward Jump

Maisie Strange (2011) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (9)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 46.40  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 63.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 82.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 99.90  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 18.20 118.10  Inward Dive

Anja Burden (2011) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (10)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 32.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 50.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 75.70  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 96.70  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 115.70  Back Jump

Evie Ovenell (2011) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (11)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 52.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 69.90  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 95.10  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 111.10  Back Jump

Louisa Sullivan (2011) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (12)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 41.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 60.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 77.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 94.80  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 16.20 111.00  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B - Female (14/15)

Maddison Steadman (2011) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (13)

10C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 2.5 3.5     10.0 13.00 37.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 73.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 90.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 109.20  Forward Dive

Holly Smith (2011) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (14)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 30.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 45.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 64.10  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 15.00 79.10  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 95.10  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B - Open (14/15)

Eddison Clarke (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 38.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 60.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 4.0 6.5   17.0 25.50 85.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 21.60 107.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 127.40  Back Line-up

Danil Vasylyev (2010) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (2)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 35.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 53.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 78.70  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 23.40 102.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 123.10  Back Line-up

Xander Robertson (2011) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (3)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 39.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 58.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 78.30  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 98.10  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 119.60  Back Jump

Dafi Thomas (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 36.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 52.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 75.60  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 99.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 118.60  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B - Open (14/15)

Dominic Sandor (2011) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (5)

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 12.50 29.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 46.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 66.30  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 21.00 87.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.5 6.5 5.5 4.0 4.0   13.5 18.90 106.20  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A - Female (16/18)

Emma Mills (2009) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (1)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 36.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 58.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 82.50  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 24.60 107.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 30.10 137.20  Back Line-up

Poppy Marchant (2009) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (2)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.0 21.00 39.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 60.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 85.20  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 105.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   17.5 24.50 129.50  Back Line-up

Addisen Chin-Ah-Sang (2009) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (3)

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 39.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 58.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 80.90  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0   18.0 21.60 102.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 129.10  Back Line-up

Ava Buckell (2007) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 37.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 59.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 79.00  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 104.20  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 24.70 128.90  Back Line-up

Polly Singer (2008) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (5)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 39.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 59.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 86.00  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 21.00 107.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 126.60  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A - Female (16/18)

Sophie King (2008) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (6)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 38.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 56.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 83.10  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 106.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 16.80 123.30  Back Line-up

Riley Edelson (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 36.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 55.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 75.80  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.0 21.60 97.40  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 23.40 120.80  Back Line-up

Elsa Willemsen (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 35.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 53.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 26.60 80.10  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 99.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 20.30 119.40  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A - Open (16/18)

Max Dunwoody (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 36.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 54.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 77.10  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 16.80 93.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 116.30  Back Line-up

Hayden Bleach (2009) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (2)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 33.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 51.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 18.60 69.60  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 18.60 88.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 18.20 106.40  Back Line-up


